41.Oblastná výstava zvierat Ivanka pri Nitre 28.-30.10 2016.
Meno a priezvisko.......................................................tel.......................
Adresa.......................................................................PSČ.......................

	Por.
číslo
	HY,K,H
	pohlavie
	Ľ. u
	P. u.
	Číslo
krúžku
	Predajná
cena

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	


Spolu                                                                        


Potvrdenie ZO SZCH:                                          Podpis:
Dátum:
